
Show #41421: CRCHA Paso Robles Spring Classic Derby (04/14/2021-04/16/2021)

52. NRCHA NPDERB: Non Pro Derby - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 332 Royal Boon Roan Angela Vogt 650.00 Angela Vogt$3450.00

2 484 PRF Peptos Smart Cat Tori Simons 635.00 Tori Simons$2875.00

3 523 Champagne Is Timeles Natall Melo 630.50 Natall Melo$2300.00

4 434 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 629.50 Brendan & Stacy$1725.00

5 526 SJR Smooth Diamond Tyler Stevenson 627.00 Tyler Stevenson$1150.00

6 433 Time To Lay It Down Landon Luce 625.00 Andrea Luce

7 394 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek 622.00 Andrea Pasek

8T 306 Smokum Holly Time Kristina Wall 616.50 Kristina Wall

8T 330 Shesa Smooth Lady Cynthia Bias 616.50 Cynthia Bias/David Daniel

10 302 Whenever Wherever Danielle Quinn 614.50 D & S Performance Horses

11 462 Fancy My Boon Boon Steve Taylor 597.00 Steve Taylor

12 454 Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal 596.50 Ernie Beal

13 473 Shinin In The Shade Heather Livingston 423.50 Rory & Heather Livingston

53. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 332 Royal Boon Roan Angela Vogt 650.00 Angela Vogt$1575.00

2 484 PRF Peptos Smart Cat Tori Simons 635.00 Tori Simons$1312.50

3 523 Champagne Is Timeles Natall Melo 630.50 Natall Melo$1050.00

4 434 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 629.50 Brendan & Stacy$787.50

5 526 SJR Smooth Diamond Tyler Stevenson 627.00 Tyler Stevenson$525.00

6 433 Time To Lay It Down Landon Luce 625.00 Andrea Luce

7 394 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek 622.00 Andrea Pasek

8T 306 Smokum Holly Time Kristina Wall 616.50 Kristina Wall

8T 330 Shesa Smooth Lady Cynthia Bias 616.50 Cynthia Bias/David Daniel

10 302 Whenever Wherever Danielle Quinn 614.50 D & S Performance Horses

11 462 Fancy My Boon Boon Steve Taylor 597.00 Steve Taylor

12 454 Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal 596.50 Ernie Beal

13 473 Shinin In The Shade Heather Livingston 423.50 Rory & Heather Livingston

54. NRCHA AMTDER: Amateur Derby - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 434 ISR A Little Lace Stacy Duesterhaus 629.50 Brendan & Stacy$1425.00

2 501 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher 628.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$1187.50

3 526 SJR Smooth Diamond Tyler Stevenson 627.00 Tyler Stevenson$950.00

4 433 Time To Lay It Down Landon Luce 625.00 Andrea Luce$712.50

5 475 Reydioactive Rey Tyler Follett 624.50 Tyler Follett$475.00

6 394 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek 622.00 Andrea Pasek

7 306 Smokum Holly Time Kristina Wall 616.50 Kristina Wall

8 309 Napa Cat Murray Thompson 603.00 Murray Thompson

9 435 ISR Little Rey Stacy Duesterhaus 599.00 Brendan & Stacy

10 454 Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal 596.50 Ernie Beal

11 515 Gotta Get Summer Diane Shaffer 594.00 4D Ranch LLC


